
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 3, 6 sarjaa am (15.01.2015-18.01.2015)

Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B 1203 29 187

2 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B 1190 24 211

3 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1172 28 178

4 Seija Pelkonen TuUL B 1145 23 213

5 Leena Tammisto TPS A 1135 27 193

6 Irja Rike R-4 B 1110 19 190

7 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C 1102 20 209

8 Teea Mäkelä TPS B 1093 25 175

9 Jaana Lehtinen TKN C 1054 22 147

10 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1051 17 171

11 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 1040 19 193

12 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1030 17 146

13 Irmeli Koponen TKN D 1016 15 190

14 Marja-Liisa Tainio TKN C 1003 18 146

15 Jarna Simojoki TuUL D 1003 26 146

16 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 988 13 161

17 Satu Sinkkola TuUL C 987 20 195

18 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 977 13 173

19 Jaana Leimu TKN C 957 18 163

20 Kaija Simola R-4 C 955 13 158

21 Helka Helin TKN C 931 15 122

22 Ranja Vahlsten TKN C 924 13 169

23 Jutta Roos TKN D 882 17 124

24 Helena Patja TuUL D 788 7 136



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 3, 6 sarjaa am (15.01.2015-18.01.2015)

Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Eero Vuorinen SC B 1228 31 253

2 Erkki Wiik TuWe A 1220 31 195

3 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B 1203 29 187

4 Matti Backholm TuWe A 1200 32 249

5 Heikki Viitanen TuUL C 1194 27 181

6 Veijo Siltala TuTo A 1191 31 190

7 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B 1190 24 211

8 Harri Bagge SC A 1174 28 171

9 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1172 28 178

10 Atso Granlund ÅIFK B 1160 26 210

11 Rauno Saloranta K-29 C 1144 23 193

12 Arto Aarnio TuTo B 1141 32 229

13 Osmo Viita K-29 B 1128 24 179

14 Irja Rike R-4 B 1110 19 190

15 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C 1102 20 209

16 Eskil Murtomäki K-29 B 1091 19 182

17 Arto Simojoki TuUL B 1082 23 204

18 Ari Lindholm TR B 1063 16 143

19 Kari Turkia Rkm-Turku C 1061 22 205

20 Pentti Miettinen K-29 C 1054 17 146

21 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1051 17 171

22 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 1040 19 193

23 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1030 17 146

24 Jarmo Simojoki TuUL B 1029 17 215

25 Irmeli Koponen TKN D 1016 15 190

26 Erkki Kurtti K-29 C 1007 17 204

27 Henrik Krook ÅIFK C 1006 10 183

28 Kalevi Kottonen K-29 C 1003 23 181

29 Marja-Liisa Tainio TKN C 1003 18 146

30 Raimo Heinonen TuUL C 1000 17 156

31 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 988 13 161

32 Heimo Haikala K-29 C 985 19 204

33 Erkki Leppänen K-29 C 983 12 166

34 Martti Kottonen K-29 C 978 10 197

35 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 977 13 173

36 Kaija Simola R-4 C 955 13 158

37 Eero Kuusinen K-29 C 945 16 181

38 Helka Helin TKN C 931 15 122

39 Ranja Vahlsten TKN C 924 13 169

40 Heikki Simola K-29 C 901 15 141

41 Heikki Ojakoski K-29 C 896 12 179

42 Matti Niemi K-29 D 824 8 144


